
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/19/14 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 11/12/14 Wed $22,622,144 $11,588,158 $40,000,000 $24,968,789 1.602 6.3% 6.3% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 11/15/14 Sat $25,229,772 $24,634,477 $50,000,000 $31,055,901 1.610 6.9% 12.8% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 11/19/14 Wed $23,142,453 $36,548,362 $60,000,000 $37,267,081 1.610 6.4% 18.3% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 11/22/14 Sat $26,491,261 $50,186,234 $70,000,000 $43,478,261 1.610 7.3% 24.3% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 11/26/14 Wed $25,535,383 $63,332,015 $80,000,000 $49,689,441 1.610 7.0% 29.6% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 11/29/14 Sat $29,140,387 $78,333,675 $90,000,000 $55,900,621 1.610 8.0% 35.2% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 12/03/14 Wed $31,472,360 $94,535,850 $100,000,000 $62,111,801 1.610 8.6% 40.8% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 12/06/14 Sat $34,823,897 $112,463,418 $110,000,000 $68,322,981 1.610 9.5% 46.4% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 12/10/14 Wed $36,193,213 $130,495,104 $127,000,000 $78,900,000 1.610 9.8% 51.6% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 12/13/14 Sat $39,110,719 $149,370,190 $149,000,000 $92,500,000 1.610 10.6% 56.8% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 12/17/14 Wed $41,567,906 $169,431,131 $171,000,000 $106,200,000 1.610 11.2% 61.6% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 12/20/14 Sat $48,888,399 $193,024,989 $196,000,000 $121,700,000 1.610 13.0% 66.6% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 12/24/14 Wed $56,116,673 $220,107,259 $225,000,000 $139,800,000 1.610 14.8% 71.5% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 12/27/14 Sat $64,043,802 $251,015,213 $260,000,000 $161,500,000 1.610 16.7% 76.3% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 12/31/14 Wed $84,175,009 $288,928,183 $0 1.610 21.4% 81.4% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 01/03/15 Sat $112,076,654 $339,408,234 $0 1.610 27.4% 86.5% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 01/07/15 Wed $155,723,767 $409,547,228 $0 1.610 35.9% 91.3% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 01/10/15 Sat $179,322,646 $490,315,311 $0 1.610 40.1% 94.8% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 01/14/15 Wed $218,013,273 $588,509,902 $0 1.610 46.3% 97.2% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 01/17/15 Sat $233,119,440 $693,508,409 $0 1.610 48.6% 98.6% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 01/21/15 Wed $283,417,255 $821,161,379 $0 1.610 55.5% 99.4% 26th Payment 3,327,249

27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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